
 

 

 

Wales 

 

 

South East Wales 

Alison Howe  07500 106069  Alison.Howe@citb.co.uk 

 

South West Wales 

Roger Silvester 07770 947327  Roger.Silvester@citb.co.uk 

 

North & Mid Wales 

Emrys Roberts  07881 514865  Emrys.Roberts@citb.co.uk

mailto:Alison.Howe@citb.co.uk
mailto:Roger.Silvester@citb.co.uk
mailto:Emrys.Roberts@citb.co.uk


 

England 

 

Staffordshire, Shropshire & Derbyshire 

Position vacant Please send all enquires to constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk 

 

Lincolnshire, Nottinghamshire & Rutland 

Rhian Lawton   07879 431190   Rhian.Lawton@citb.co.uk 

 

Leicestershire, Birmingham, Coventry & Warwickshire, Hereford & 

Worcestershire 

Gill Roberts   07768 885763   Gill.Roberts@citb.co.uk 

 

Hertfordshire & Essex 

James Thomas  07747 118839   James.Thomas@citb.co.uk 

 

Northamptonshire, Bedfordshire, Cambridgeshire & Milton Keynes 

Lesley Wright   07770 556069   Lesley.Wright@citb.co.uk  

mailto:constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk
mailto:Rhian.Lawton@citb.co.uk
mailto:Gill.Roberts@citb.co.uk
mailto:James.Thomas@citb.co.uk
mailto:Lesley.Wright@citb.co.uk


 

England 

 

North East 

Position vacant Please send all enquires to constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk 

 

West Yorkshire 

Lynne Allison   07880 830889   lynne.Allison@citb.co.uk 

 

South Yorkshire, North & North East Lincolnshire 

Pam Lee   07770 947321   pam.lee@citb.co.uk 

 

Merseyside & Cheshire 

Erika McStea   07770 994170   erika.mcstea@citb.co.uk 

 

Greater Manchester & East Lancashire 

Sharon Kayll-Mathews  07775 010085   sharon.mathews@citb.co.uk 

 

Cornwall, Devon & West Somerset 

Greg Anson   07770 842232   greg.anson@citb.co.uk 

mailto:constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk
mailto:lynne.Allison@citb.co.uk
mailto:pam.lee@citb.co.uk
mailto:erika.mcstea@citb.co.uk
mailto:sharon.mathews@citb.co.uk
mailto:greg.anson@citb.co.uk


 

England 

 

Gloucestershire, Bristol, Wiltshire, Somerset, Dorset & Wiltshire 

Position vacant Please send all enquires to constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk 

 

Oxfordshire, Buckinghamshire, Berkshire 

Ged Humphries  07771 862951   Ged.Humphries@citb.co.uk 

 

Kent 

Amy Denver   07796 948321   Amy.Denver@citb.co.uk 

 

London 

David Wake   07770 420170   David.Wake@citb.co.uk  

mailto:constructionambassadors@citb.co.uk
mailto:Ged.Humphries@citb.co.uk
mailto:Amy.Denver@citb.co.uk
mailto:David.Wake@citb.co.uk


 

Scotland 

 

Glasgow, N&S Lanarkshire, E&W Dunbartonshire, Rothesay, Dunoon & 
Helensburgh  

Alison Ward   07771 990365  Alison.Ward@citb.co.uk 

Linda Jane Sutherland  07824 456 048 Linda.Sutherland@citb.co.uk 

 

Renfrewshire, East Renfrewshire, N, S & E Ayrshire, Inverclyde, Dumfries, 
Galloway  

Irene Lang    0344 994 8800 Irene.Lang@citb.co.uk 

  

Stirling, Clackmannan, Falkirk, Edinburgh, W, E & Mid Lothian, Borders, South 
Fife   

Sharon Edgar    07767 341722  Sharon.Edgar@citb.co.uk 

  

Aberdeen (including Elgin and Shetland) and Tayside  

Mel Shepherd   01382 730656  Mel.Shepherd@citb.co.uk 

  

Highlands Islands and Argyll  

William Skinner  07500 835503  William.Skinner@citb.co.uk 

mailto:Alison.Ward@citb.co.uk
mailto:Linda.Sutherland@citb.co.uk
mailto:Irene.Lang@citb.co.uk
mailto:Sharon.Edgar@citb.co.uk
mailto:Mel.Shepherd@citb.co.uk
mailto:William.Skinner@citb.co.uk

